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ESITES

SITETYPE once converted to the new site types
A “*COMMERCIAL
4 *CULTURAL
< “EDUCATIONAL
i
= “*GOVERNMENT
o “INDUSTRIAL
A
“*OTHER COMMERCIAL
© “PUBLIC GATHERING
M “UTILITY
X ABANDONED
: ACCESS POINT
& ACCESSORY BARN
[
ACCESSORY BUILDING
2l AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE FACILITY
# AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER / COMMAND CENTER
AIRPORT TERMINAL
k.7
AMBULANCE SERVICE
& AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL / THEATER / OPERA HOUSE
$ BANK
BOAT RAMP / DOCK

&

[ﬁ«

B

**These site types will be phased out

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH FACILITY
CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

CITY / TOWN HALL

4 @

/]

2}

>

o

<«

- © @ =2

X

COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM

COMMERCIAL GARAGE

COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE

COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM

COURT HOUSE

CUSTOMS SERVICE

DAY CARE FACILITY

DEVELOPMENT SITE

EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY

FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER

GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

;i

@

BE B & @ & ¢

2 @B =

1 F % 2 @I 3 @ D

el 3 S B B

(== h: B

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE / DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL / INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD / ARMORY

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

OIL / GAS FACILITY

® 0 8

N © H

0

B ® ¥ H

» o » n o

(4]

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER LOT

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOL K /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE RESORT

SOLAR FACILITY

0 »® &

=)

@ ™

" @ & P

®

SPORTS ARENA / STADIUM

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP
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HYDRANTS

SITETYPE

Drafting Site

Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant

t+ Pressurized Hydrant

|+ =

i1

ROADS

AOTCLASS

- [nterstate Highway
— S Highway

— State Highway

— County Highway

- Town Highway Class 1
— Town Highway Class 2
—— Town Highway Class 3
------- Town Highway Class 4

—-— Private

------ Driveway

o—— Discontinued Road
v--- Legal Trail

— Ferry

—— Military - no public access
—— National Forest Highway

—— State Forest Highway
Proposed
—— Unknown

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Named Roads

A -

APPLE MOUNTAIN LN

-B --

BARBER LN
BENNETT RD
BROM RD
BURDOCK AVE
BUXTON AVE
BUXTON AVE

- C --

COLVIN RD

COY H LL RD
COY HLL RD
COY HLL RD
COY HLL RD
COY HLL RD
COY H LL RD

D --

DAl SY HOLLOW RD
DAl SY HOLLOW RD
DARCY LN

DAYTON HI LL RD
DAYTON HL
DAYTON HL
DAYTON HL
DONAHUE RD
DUDLEY RD
DUDLEY RD

m

Q894999949

- FE--

FI REHOUSE LN

FI TZGERALD RD
FI TZGERALD RD
FI TZGERALD RD
FI TZGERALD RD
FOX BRI DGE LN

-G --

Community

M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
VELLS

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
POULTNEY

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

Low

NO O OO

©OoOO0OO0O0Oo
<

672

ONOOOO

High

19

11

99
10

90

17
792

457
128
817

402
100
844

76
145
70
500
196

141
366

240
183
50
40
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ONNNNND OO
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©N~NO O~
~

GARRON RD

GOURLAY MOUNTAI N DR

- H --

HALEY RD
HALEY RD
HALEY RD
HEMENWAY DR

HI GH CHAPPARAL RD

~J -

JUSTAMERE DR

K --

K LN

L --

L DR
LOOKAVAY RD
LOOKOUT LN

- M --

MANY SPRI NGS DR
MARCY LN

MCI NTYRE RD
MEADONBROOK LN
MEMORY LN

M LL HOLLOW RD
MONTVERT RD
MORSE HOLLOW RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOYER ACRES RD

- N --

N LN
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTON RD
NORTON RD
NORTON RD

-0 --

ORCHARD RD
ORCHARD RD
Orl s DR

P --

Community

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
VELLS

M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
POULTNEY

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

Low

89

0

0

52
17
1166

9

14

27

O)OO&O)OOOO(.\)O
(o2}

300
537

43
80

89

0
30
0

High

317
130

150
62
1890

40

33

10
40
32

90
20
800
40
42

18
2930

117

510
618
457
40
50
270

260

Pages

10,12
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N

5,6,9,10

N © N
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N

N

©CORRPRNNORN~NO
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N

o w N (2] w

GNNONNWR RPN

o oo

PARK AVE
PLEASANT VI EW RD
PORTER DR
PROSPECT LN

- R --

ROCKS & TREES LN

—~-S -

SAWMLL HLL RD
SAWMLL HLL RD
SAWMLL HLL RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SPRI NG DR

SPRUCE KNOB RD
SPRUCE KNOB RD
SPRUCE KNOB RD
STUDI O LN

SUNDOG LN

GE8949999

-V --

VT ROUTE 133
WEST TI NMOUTH RD

W --

WESCOTT RD
WESCOTT RD
RD EXT

S

GE894899949

WHI TE' S RD

Community

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN

M DDLETOMN
VELLS

VELLS

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

TI NMOUTH

M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN
M DDLETOMN

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS
SPRI NGS

Low

= O OO

o]

10

317
17

OO OoOOoOuUh~,OOOO

w N
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0

High

10
19
12
36

82

3985
4422

15

398
672

307
289
72
83
124
111
189
280
360
20
76

67

538
590

240
220
76
341
430
17
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